2019 Frostbite Series
CORA

Results are provisional as of 20:42 on February 2, 2019

Frostbite 3 - A Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00:00, Distance: 8.67, Course: 7

Rank | Fleet | Boat Start Finish | Elapsed | Corrected
1 A GUILLOTINE 13:00:00 | 14:10:31 | 1:10:31 | 1:19:51
2 A PHOTON 13:00:00 | 14:12:18 | 1:12:18 |1:20:12
3 A MOOSE DOWN  |13:00:00 | 14:15:08 | 1:15:08 | 1:21:40
4 A ARROW 13:00:00 | 14:20:10 | 1:20:10 |1:23:47
5 A ILLYRIA 13:00:00 | 14:18:15 | 1:18:15 |1:25:03
6 A SOUL 13:00:00 | 14:25:25 | 1:25:25 | 1:27:34
7 A MUTINY 13:00:00 | 14:16:40 | 1:16:40 |1:31:36
8 A FEARLESS 13:00:00 DNC

8 A RUCKUS 13:00:00 DNC

8 A Cougar 13:00:00 | 14:11:52 | DNF

8 A Different Drummer DNF

Frostbite 3 - B Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:06:00, Distance: 5.05, Course: 1

Rank | Fleet | Boat Start Finish | Elapsed | Corrected
1 B PUFF DADDY 13:06:00 | 13:59:17 | 0:53:17 | 0:48:02

2 B DIRTY DOG 13:06:00 | 14:00:18 | 0:54:18 | 0:48:57

3 B LONESTAR 13:06:00 | 14:03:07 | 0:57:07 |0:51:30
4 B HAVOC 13:06:00 | 14:06:42 | 1:00:42 | 0:54:03
5 B CCS2 13:06:00 | 14:06:51 | 1:00:51 | 0:54:51

6 B LEVEL PELICAN | 13:06:00 DNC

Frostbite 3 - C Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:06:00, Distance: 5.05, Course: 1

Rank | Fleet | Boat Start Finish | Elapsed | Corrected
1 C CELADON |13:06:00 | 13:51:35|0:45:35 |0:45:52
2 C Alliance 13:06:00 | 13:58:12 | 0:52:12 |0:50:25

3 Cc LAS BRISAS | 13:06:00 | 14:02:33 | 0:56:33 | 0:53:26

Frostbite 3 - D Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:12:00, Distance: 5.5, Course: 9



Rank |Fleet | Boat
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Start

Sceptre 13:12:00
FATE 13:12:00
EMOCEAN 13:12:00

MY PLEASURE | 13:12:00
PEREGRINE 13:12:00
KAMIKAZE 5 13:12:00
DIRECTION 13:12:00
Mental Heeling |13:12:00
OPHELIA 13:12:00

Code
DNC
DNF

Finish

13:53:17
13:59:35
13:55:02
14:05:19
14:01:43
14:08:53
14:09:03
14:12:24

Scoring codes used

Description

Elapsed
0:41:17
0:47:35
0:43:02
0:53:19
0:49:43
0:56:53
0:57:03
1:00:24
DNC

Points

Did not come to the starting area | Varies

Started but did not finish

12
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Corrected
0:45:06
0:45:41
0:45:42
0:47:52
0:48:05
0:49:14
0:49:23
0:52:04
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