# **2019 Frostbite Series**

## **CORA**

## Results are provisional as of 20:42 on February 2, 2019

### Frostbite 3 - A Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:00:00, Distance: 8.67, Course: 7

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected
1	Α	GUILLOTINE	13:00:00	14:10:31	1:10:31	1:19:51
2	Α	PHOTON	13:00:00	14:12:18	1:12:18	1:20:12
3	Α	MOOSE DOWN	13:00:00	14:15:08	1:15:08	1:21:40
4	Α	ARROW	13:00:00	14:20:10	1:20:10	1:23:47
5	Α	ILLYRIA	13:00:00	14:18:15	1:18:15	1:25:03
6	Α	SOUL	13:00:00	14:25:25	1:25:25	1:27:34
7	Α	MUTINY	13:00:00	14:16:40	1:16:40	1:31:36
8	Α	FEARLESS	13:00:00		DNC	
8	Α	RUCKUS	13:00:00		DNC	
8	Α	Cougar	13:00:00	14:11:52	DNF	
8	Α	Different Drummer			DNF	

#### Frostbite 3 - B Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:06:00, Distance: 5.05, Course: 1

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected
1	В	PUFF DADDY	13:06:00	13:59:17	0:53:17	0:48:02
2	В	DIRTY DOG	13:06:00	14:00:18	0:54:18	0:48:57
3	В	LONESTAR	13:06:00	14:03:07	0:57:07	0:51:30
4	В	HAVOC	13:06:00	14:06:42	1:00:42	0:54:03
5	В	CCS2	13:06:00	14:06:51	1:00:51	0:54:51
6	В	LEVEL PELICAN	13:06:00		DNC	

#### Frostbite 3 - C Fleet

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:06:00, Distance: 5.05, Course: 1

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected
1	С	CELADON	13:06:00	13:51:35	0:45:35	0:45:52
2	С	Alliance	13:06:00	13:58:12	0:52:12	0:50:25
3	С	LAS BRISAS	13:06:00	14:02:33	0:56:33	0:53:26

#### Frostbite 3 - D Fleet

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:12:00, Distance: 5.5, Course: 9

Rank	Fleet	Boat	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected
1	D	Sceptre	13:12:00	13:53:17	0:41:17	0:45:06
2	D	FATE	13:12:00	13:59:35	0:47:35	0:45:41
3	D	EMOCEAN	13:12:00	13:55:02	0:43:02	0:45:42
4	D	MY PLEASURE	13:12:00	14:05:19	0:53:19	0:47:52
5	D	PEREGRINE	13:12:00	14:01:43	0:49:43	0:48:05
6	D	KAMIKAZE 5	13:12:00	14:08:53	0:56:53	0:49:14
7	D	DIRECTION	13:12:00	14:09:03	0:57:03	0:49:23
8	D	Mental Heeling	13:12:00	14:12:24	1:00:24	0:52:04
9	D	OPHELIA	13:12:00		DNC	

# Scoring codes used

Code	Description	Points
DNC	Did not come to the starting area	Varies
DNF	Started but did not finish	12

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.24.0 www.sailwave.com